
Aquatic Holiday Hours

Mon. Dec. 22 Tues. Dec. 23 Wed. Dec. 24
Thurs.

Dec. 25
Fri. Dec. 26 Sat. Dec. 27 Sun. Dec. 28

Lane Swim

6:00am-9:30am
11.45am-1:30pm
3:15pm-5:00pm
7:45pm-9:30pm

6:00am-9:30am
11.45am-1:30pm
3:15pm-5:00pm
7:45pm-9:30pm

6:00am-9:30am
11:45am-1:15pm

Closed Closed
7:00-10:45am

3:00pm-4:30pm
7:00am-
10:45am

Open Swim
9:45am-10:45am
1:45pm-2:45pm
5:15pm-7:30pm

9:45am-10:45am
1:45pm-2:45pm
5:15pm-7:30pm

9:45am-10:45am Closed Closed 12:30pm-2:45pm
11:00am-
2:30pm

Aquafit 10:45am-11:30am 10:45am-11:30am 10:45am-11:30am Closed Closed

Holiday Swim
& Craft

1:45pm-2:30pm Closed Closed 11:00am-12:30pm

Private
Booking

2:45pm-
4:30pm

Collingwood YMCA
Health, Fitness, & Aquatics
December 22nd - January 4th
2025/2026 Holiday Break Schedule

Drop-In Fitness

Drop-In Aquatics

Child and Youth Registered Programs Self-Directed

For more information, please contact your Membership Services Desk

Aquatic Holiday Hours

Mon. Dec. 29 Tues. Dec. 30 Wed. Dec. 31 Thurs. Jan. 1 Fri. Jan. 2 Sat. Jan. 3 Sun. Jan. 4

Lane Swim

6:00am-9:30am
11.45am-1:30pm
3:15pm-5:00pm
7:45pm-9:30pm

6:00am-9:30am
11.45am-1:30pm
3:15pm-5:00pm
7:45pm-9:30pm

6:00am-9:30am
11:45am-1:15pm

10:00am-
12:15pm

6:00am-9:30am
11.45am-1:30pm
3:15pm-5:00pm
7:45pm-9:30pm

7:00am-10:45am
3:00pm-4:30pm

7:00-10:45am

Open Swim
9:45am-10:45am
1:45pm-2:45pm
5:15pm-7:30pm

9:45am-10:45am
1:45pm-2:45pm
5:15pm-7:30pm

9:45am-10:45am
12:30pm-
2:30pm

9:45am-10:45am
1:45pm-2:45pm
5:15pm-7:30pm

12:30pm-2:45pm
11:00am-
2:30pm

Aquafit 10:45am-11:30am 10:45am-11:30am
10:45am-
11:30am

10:45am-11:30am

Holiday Swim
& Craft

1:45pm-2:30pm 11:00am-12:30pm

Private
Booking

2:2:45pm-
4:30pm

*Please Note: The pool will be closed from 2:45pm-3:15pm on the following dates: Dec 22, 23, 29, 30 & Jan 2*


